D9	50	SOO:	50762
	TRANSN	AITTAL LETTER	FILED 95 JUN 28 AN IO 31 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Department of State Division of Corporation P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	IS	WHIMA	
SUBJECT: <u>COAST</u>		57 v SCOUTING name - must include suffix)	SERVICES INC.
Enclosed is an original for : \$70.00 Filing Fee	I and one (1) co \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	Filing Fee Filing & Certified Copy Certi	\$131.25 ling Fee, tified Copy Certificate
FROM:	ERIC	A . ALSTON (printed or typed)	
	TAMAR	LAGOS DE CA Address AC, FLORIDA	
	<u>(305) 7</u> ;	ty, State & Zip 26-5656 Telephone number	$\frac{800001526148}{-06/28/9501083002} \\ ****131.25 ****131.25$

•

NOTE: Please provide the original and <u>one copy</u> of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

FILED 95 JUN 28 AN ID: 31 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

COAST TO COAST NATIONAL SCOUTING SERVICES INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

8115 LAGOS DE CAMPO BLVD. TAMARAC, FLORIDA 33321

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

20,000

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

> ERIC A. ALSTON 8115 LAGOS DE CAMPO BAVD. TAMARAC, FLORIDA 33321

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S) See instructions for officers/directory

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

ERIC A. ALSTON BITS LAGTS DE CAMPO ELVO. TEMARAC, FLORIDA 33321 (PRESIDENT)

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

22 day of JUNE, 1995.

Kow a. alston, PRESIDENT

Signature

Signature

Signature

NOTE: Affixing an officer title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officers.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is:

COAST TO COAST NATIONAL SCOUTING SERVICES INC.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:



Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Kow a. abtor 6/22/95 (SIGNATURE) (DATE)

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P. O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

	1		1						
	PLEASE REA			S BEEORE (14	
A	PPLICATION	FLORI	DA DEPARTM	ENT OF STATE		APPROVED			
FOR Sandra B. Mc				FILED					
REINSTATEMENT Secretary of State				05 SER 07 . 04 10: 0 1					
DOC	DOCUMENT # P95000050762					_ 96 SEP 27 PM 12: 0 I			
1 Corporation Name					SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
COA	ST TO COAST NATIO	NAL SCOU	TING SERVI	CES INC.	1				
Prescipal	Place of Business	Mailing Ad	1]				
	Bills AGOS DE CAMPO BLVD. Bills LAGOS DE CAMPO I					A ANA TABURT ATTAL AND IN AND IN AND IN AND IN AND IN T			
TAMAS	C FL 33321	TAMARAC							
					DEU		NT 96a	5	
2 New P	addrosses are incorrect in any way, lin Principal Office Address, II Applicable	through incorrect 3 New Mail	Information and ente ling Office Address.	r correction below	A Date Incom	ISTATEME	NT 764	ω	
Suite. Api	N #, 01C	Suite, Apt		······································	To Do Bus	porated or Qualified iness in Florida	6/28/1995		
City & Sta	nto	City & State							
Ζφ	Country	Zıp	Coun	Inv	6.		Not Applicabl		
7 Names	s and Street Addresses of Each Otheras	odíci Director (El	1			E OF STATUS DESIRED	75 Additional Fee requir or a Certificate of Status	red . a	
Title(5)	7 Names and Street Addressos of Each Officer and/or Director. (Florida nonprofit c Name of Officers Tritle(s) an 1 × Directors			roet Address of Each	si 3 directors)				
, P			Officer and/or Director 3 (Do NOT Use Post Office Box N		Vumbers) 4 City / State / Zip				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ALSTON, ERIC A		8115 LAGOS D	e campo blvd.		TAMARAC FL 33321			
				····					
 			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>-</u> -				
					75	00001974	897		
						-10/157960	1172010		
						****375.00	****375.00	`	
						······································			
	8. Name and Address of Curre	nt Registered Age	nt	·····	9. Name and A	ddress of New Registered A		-	
ALSTON, ERIC A							10111	- 8	
8115 LAGOS DE CAMPO BLVD.				Street Address (P O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				CR2E040 (7/96)	
TAMARAC FL 33321				Suite, Apt. #, Etc.				8	
				Cily State Zip Code				-	
10 I, being	appointed the registered agent of the a	bove named corpo	ration, am familiar wit	th and accept the oblig	pations of Section	n 607.0505, F.S.	<u> </u>		
Signature of Registered	Agent / 4M U.	abto	72			Date 9/24/	96		
11. Do		REGISTERED AGE							
De	es this corporation pay pt. of Revenue under S	. 199.032,	Florida Statu	e ites. Yes [(See other side on intangi	for information blo tax.)		
12 I certity t	that I am an officer or director or the roc	Bluet of Inuctory and			udad for in chao			\dashv	
owed by	the corporation have been paid and the	Dames of industry	als listed as able 4	are name adusties the	roquirements o	for our or o17, F.S. Hurther co 5 Section £07.0401 or 617.040 In Section 119.07/0//0 F.S. The	IT if y that when filing 1, F.S., that all fees a information ordinated		
	epplication is true and accurate, and my	signature shall have	e the same legal effe	ct as it made under oa	ih.		2 magnitudijon indiče160		
SIGNAT	THE COUSI	$2, \alpha L$	stars.		Ċ	$\Delta a a a c =$	A		
JUNAI		RINTED NAME OF SI	GNING OFFICER OR DI	RECTOR		<u>7/24/36 (98)</u> Date David	4)726-5656	۲ I	